

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6390/2007

PANNA LAL GHOSH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHITAL DHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.3512/2007

SLP(C) NO.4257/2007

SLP(C) NO.4238/2007

SLP(C) NO.4236/2007

Date: 05/04/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List all the matters along with SLP(C) No.4293/2007

on 9.4.2007.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)