

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

CC 3212/2007

(From the judgement and final order dated 30/10/2006 in CRP No. 6/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

PANNA LAL GHOSH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ISHAN CHANDRA MALAKAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3280)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3321)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C).....2007 (CC NO.3491)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3511)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 3512)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP, C/delay in refiling SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) NO. 6390 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

SLP(C) NO.3548 OF 2007 (CC NO.3548)

(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 09/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Poddar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay
as

well as on the Special Leave Petitions.

Let these matters be listed on the same day when SLP(
C)

No.874 of 2006 and SLP(C) No.2399 of 2006 are listed which is
a

dispute between the same party but which raises another issue.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master