

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C)No.874 of 2006

SUSHITAL DHAR AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANNALAL GHOSH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for revocation and office report )

WITH

I.A.NO.2 IN SLP(C) No.2399/2006

(for revocation and office report )

Date: 27/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. Dipankar Burman,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Poddar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Having regard to the letter circulated, let these matters  
be listed as first item on 20th March, 2009.

(Madhu Bala)  
Sr.PA

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master